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[:I ANENDED REPORT

l. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT

"Operator same and Address
MAYNARD OIL COMPANY
8080 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, #660
DALLAS, TX 75206

POGRID Number

33016

%

CH

* Reasou for Filivp Cade
EFFECTUIVE 11/1/99

CAPL Number
30 - 02526470

* ool Name

EUNICE MONUMENT; GRAYBURG - SAN ANDRES

¢ PPool Code

23000

" Property Code

ASSYS mwa

* Property Name

RAL IUSTON, Jit

Y Well Number
3

) - .
(1. " Surface Locatjon
Elor ot ao. Section Towanship Range Lot.ldn Feet from the North/South Line | Feet from the East/West line County
0 8 198 37 990 S 1650 E LEA
"' Bottom Hole Location
UL o lotun. | Scction Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Wesl line County

Mhse Code " I'rmlucingll\lxlhml Cade " Gas Connection Date
1 »

" C-129 Permilt Number

' C-129 Effective Date

T C-129 Expiration Date

1. Oil and Gas Transporters

MIDLAND, TX 79701

IV. Produced Water

" rransporter " Transporter Name ¥ pon *OIG T POD ULSTR Location
OGRID and Address and Description
JoBoY SID RICITARDSON, 201 MAIN ST, 1848130 G
FT WORTH, TX 76102
21778 SUNOCO, INC., 1004 N. BIG SPRING #575 1848110 0

2ron

1848150

HPOD ULSTR Location and Description

V. Well Completion Data

B Spud Date * Ready Date 7

“ryrn

® Perforations

MHHC, MO

> 1lole Size ' Caslug & Tubiing Skze

> epth Set

» Sacks Cement

V1. Well Test Data

» Date New Ol * Gas Delivery Date ¥ Test Date

* Test Length

*Thg. Pressure

*Csg. Pressure

Y Clioke Size Ol * Water “Gas HAOF “Lest Method
" Pherehy cenily that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complicd
with and that the stvination given above is true and complete to the best of my O]L CONS ERVATION DIVIS]ON
hiowledge andsglict. j ZZ” a3t
Signatare: 3 2ol Approved by: ) s
244 /91&’({/{\\ (AT
Ponted name: CASSONDRA FOSTER Title:

Hitle: MANAGER - LAND AND MARKETING

Approval Date:

Date: 1171399

I Phone: 214-891-8.461

AL his s a change of aperator (i1 in the OGRID number and name of the previous
QUESTAR EXPLORATION AND I'I(‘()l)ll(."l'l()N ﬁ(l!\ll'ANY

operator

e e e |
*—*_“——“__—_—_“—_

023846

Printed Name
5. L. NORDLOH

Title
PRESIDENT AND CLO

Date
[8H12/99

Previous Opevator Signature %
U




Now Mexico Oll Conservation Division

C-104 lnstructions

IF TS 18 AN AMENDED NEPORT, CHECK TIIE BOX LABLED
“AMENDED REPORT® AT THE TOP OF TS DOCUMENT

Neport a
Report a

Ateq

Il gas volumes st 15.025 PSIA et GO*.
Il oll volumes to the nearest whole barrel,

uwest for allowable for a newly dillled or deepsnad well must he

accompanled hy a tabulation of the davlatlon tests conducted In
sccordance with Rule 111,

All gections of thls form must ba fllled out for aliowable requests on
new and recomplsted wells,

Flit out onv sections 1, B, I, IV, and the operator certifications for
[

changee o

perator, propsrly name, well nunibar, trensporter, or

other such changes.

A separats C-104 must be (lled for each pool In a multiple
aomplstlon,

Improperly flllad out or Incomplets forms may be teturnad to
opstators unapptoved.

1.
2.

w e o~ TP

1.
12,

13.

14,

16.

18.
17,

16.
19,
20,

21,

22,

23.

24.

26.
28.
27.

Opetator’s name and addrsse

Operator's OGRID numbar. If you do not have ons It wiil
be assigned and flllad In by the Dlstrict oflice.

Reason for llllnaveﬂda from the following table:
[

New

nec flecompletion

Cil Change of Operator

AO Add oilJoondensats transporter

co Change oll/condensate transportsr

AQG Add gas lrensporter

Ca Change gas transporier

AT Requast for test sllowable (Include volume
requested)

il for any other reason wilte that resson In thls box.

The APl number of thle well

Tha name of the pool for thls completion

The pool code for this pool

The propetty code fot thle completion

The property name {well name) for this completion

The wall number lor this completion

The surlace locatlon of this complation NOTE: 1f the
Unlied States government survey deslgnates a Lot Number
for this locatlon wea that number in the ‘UL or lot no.’ box.
Otherwlse use the OCD unit lstter,

The bottom hole loaatlon of this completion

Leass code from the following table!

Fedetal

State

Fee

Jicarllla

Nevajo
Ute Mountain Ute
Othst Indlan Tribe

—cZ-TanT

The producing method code from ths followlng table:
f Flowlng
4 Pumplng or ather artlticlal llit

MO/DA/YR that this completion was llrst connected to a
gne transporter

Tha permlt number from the Distilct approved C-129 for
thls completion

MOJ/DA/YR of ths C-129 epprovsl lor thls completion

MOJ/DA/YR ol the explration of C-129 approval for this
complation

The gns or oll transporter’s OGRID number

Neme and address of the itansporter of the produal

The number aselgned to the POD from which thle produont
willbe \lnmrorlcd by thie transporter. It this fe a new well
or tecompletlon and this POD has no number the dlstiict
olflce will assign & number and wilte It here,

Product code from the following table:

0 [¢]

(¢} Qas

Tha ULSTR location of this POD If 1t Is ditferent Irom the
wall completion loosation and a sharl da-ovlrllon of the POD
{Example: “Battery A", "Jones CPD",at0.

The POD number of the storage {rom which water ls movsd
{rom this property. Il thie ls a new well or recompletion and
this POD has no number the dletrict offlcs will asslign a
number and wilte It here,

The ULSTH location of this POD It it le difterent from the
wall aomplatlon tooatlon snd a short description af the POD
[Example: “Battery A Water Tank”, “Jones CPD Whatar
Tank™,elec.}

MO/DAYR drilling commenced

MO/DAJYR this completion was ready to produce

Total vertical depth of the well

3.

bottom,

Number of sacks of cement used per casing string

The followlng test dsta ls for an oll wall It mual be from a test
conducted only after the total volume of load oll ls 1ecovered.

34,
36.
3a.
a7.
3e.

39,

40,
41,
12,
43,
44,
45,

a8,

47.

MO/DAJYR that new oll was firet produced
MOJ/DA/YR thet gas was {list produced into a plpeline
MO/DAIYR that the. foliowing test was aompleted
Length in hours of the test

Flowing tubing pressure « oll walls
shut-ln tubing preseuts - gas walls

Flowlng oasing pressurs - oll wulls
shut-in oasing pressure - gas wells

Dlameter ol the choke used In the test

Danels of ol produced during the test

Batrels of water produced during the teet

MCF of gas produced during the test

Gas well calculated absolute open flow In MCFID

;hn method ueed to tent the well:

owling
p Pumglnq .
8 SBwabblng

It other method please wrlte it In,

Tha signature, ptinted name, end tlile of the person
suthorized to maka this teporl, the date thls repoit was
slgned, and the telephone number to osll for questlons
about thie jeport

The ptevious operalot’s nams, the signature, printed nams,
and title of the previous operator's tepresentative
authorized to verlly rhnl the previous opsiator no longet
oparates this completion, snd the date this 1eport wes
slgned by that person



